
CédulaNombre Méritos TotalEntrevista

Área Letras

2.010.406−0

4.449.551−2

1.826.055−3

2.678.476−1

1.803.273−0

4.670.713−5

Marcel García

Virginia Sequeira

Richard Riveiro

Ignacio Alonso

Silvia Iroldi

Lucía Rosmarino

74

72

67

49

49

48

20

19

17

19

18

19

94

91

84

68

67

67

RESULTADOS FINALES 
TALLERES ESQUINAS 2024


